
The Goose

Hellumi & Courgette Fritters
served w/ 2 poached eggs, 
chillies, garlic yoghurt, 
kale and bread

English Breakfast, 
fried egg on toasted sourdough, 
beans, portobello mushrooms, 
rare breed  sausage & bacon, 
patatas bravas 
w/ ali-oli and spicy brava sauce

Shakshuka, 
pepper-tomato-onion bake 
w/ 2 runny eggs, sumac, yogurt, 
toasted E5 sourdough bread 

(Add Spanish chorizo for 1.5)

Extras; 
eggs, patatas bravas, Teruel ham, chorizo, asparagus, 

portobello mushroom, avocado, salmon

Freshly squeezed juices; 
orange, apple, carrot, 
celery, cucumber, ginger 
mix any up to 3)

Bloody Mary, 
Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, 
Worcester sauce, celery 
& lemon squeeze

Mimosa, freshly squeezed 
orange juice, prosecco

Passion fruit bellini, 
passion fruit pure, proseccot

Ginger shot

£3.5

£7

£7

£2

£7

COFFEES Double Shot
Caravan

Market Blend

Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cortado
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Soya Milk, oat milk

£2.5
£2.6
£2.7
£2.7
£2.7
£2.8
£2.7
£3.1
£2.9

                 £2.9
30p

DRINKS

TEAS
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint, 
Camomile, Apple & Cinnamon, Rooibos

£2.3

Toasted E5 multi seed 
sourdough w/ butter&jam

Churros, Traditional 
Spanish fried pastry in 
sugar & cinnamon 
w/ melted Belgian chocolate

Granola with blueberry 
& honey infused Greek yoghurt, 
fruits and citrus peel

2 Fried-eggs and rare 
breed bacon sandwich w/ salad

Pancakes, served w/ maple 
syrup and bacon or fruits, 
creme fraiche, citrus peel

Mollete, Traditional 
Spanish toasted sandwich 
w/ grated tomato, 
manchego cheese, ham & salad

Poached eggs on sourdough 
w/ smashed avocado,
fresh chillies & one of the 
following Salmon Carpaccio, 
Spanish chorizo, Teruel ham, 
Portobello mushrooms)

Scrambled eggs 
on toasted sourdough, grated 
tomato, Teruel ham & 
Manchego cheese

Eggs Royale, 
2 poached eggs on toasted muffin, 
salmon carpaccio, Hollandaise 
and salad

Eggs Benedict, 
2 poached eggs on toasted 
muffin, Terruel ham, 
Hollandaise and salad

Turkish eggs, 
2 poached eggs in garlic yoghurt, 
chilli oil drizzle, chickpeas, 
tahini, sumac, paprika & 
toasted E5 Hackney Wild bread 

BREAKFAST

£4

£6

£6.5

£8.5

£8.5

£9

£9.5

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£10

£9.5

Breakfast Menu


